Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/98 of

the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06438762

Name of Company

Branded Print Limited

1/ We
Kelly Mitchell, 30 Oxford Street, Southampton, SO14 3DJ

Carl Jackson, 30 Oxford Street, Southampton, SO14 3DJ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 25 February 2014

o
Signed m W_Q/M Date 25 February 2014
7

NS
Quantuma LLP T/A Quantuma Restructuring .
30 Oxford Street For Official US_e _
Southampton Insolv
o I ,” ’ ””’ ( I " , I’
Ref 6000046/KM/CJ/RW/MC *A32MODRL* ’“ (m” Im
A12

27/0212014 #120

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limuted Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Branded Pnnt Limited

on the 25 February 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name avt ‘}M(/CJJJ‘OV]

S

Dated 25/”2/?"/4

Signed




Branded Print Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill 8,495 00 100

Book Debts 9,038 00 6,779 00

Aldermore (4,063 00)

Surplus ¢/d 2,717 00

Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets-
Tangible Assets 4,942 00

100

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

pate_ 2512 /2014

Signature

L
Nl

100



Branded Print Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 100
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 100
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
100
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 100
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 100
Estimated prescrbed pan of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 100
SURPLUS B/D 2,717 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 103,212 72
HMRC PAYE 91,572 00
HMRC Corp Tax 7,058 19
HMRC - VAT 26,175 10
228,018 01
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (225,300 01)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (225,300 01)
Issued and called up capita!
Crdinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {225,400 01)

Signature ‘4&# Date 25 / Z / Zo/4




0 60 ¥10Z Azenigad 6z OLOZ JBA DS Sdi \ _ O Lo | afieg

\.‘.&\4 T ameudig
0oL Bujjejol seuU3x Z
52 0 G2 0 NQS 9z9d ‘Aejweig 'aue apneyng ‘apnejngd uossnbioq leueyd sI - LO4H
G/ 0 G/ 0 NS 929Y 'As|welg ‘aueT apneny ‘apneingd uossnbia- ueag JW 004H
lejoL BYI0 P10 jald sSAIPPY AWEN Koy

slapjoyaleys - 9
pajwWIT Juld pepuelg




82 6} ¥10Z Aenigad v

20 €102 13A DS Sdi

_ / h/ | j0 | afed
A \J\/!\ﬁ. ainjeubig

LD"180'2ET BunjejoL seug 2z
00Q NQS 929y ‘As|welg ‘aueT apneny ‘apneing uossnblaq ueag J 004N
00 ¥¢ ZVS 01dS 'J9A0puy ‘ABAA UUON '9SNOH Jeweg Auedwod mopp 00MD
LL YO MNAL €37 YeisaoioT ‘622 x0d Od 1oana Bunia OOAD
L2 0ge SYE 013N ‘Bunogbung ‘aua) ssauisng peoy YoInyd ‘gi-§l siun pojwIn si@geT jsepadng L0SD
0Z Lv6'8 9d8 /8N ‘uoiielq JSapA ‘peoy UeHoH ' 13 [eujsnpu| ABAA [BPPIT ' IUN Ssald piepuelg 0080
00 Zev'Le Qsy 6137 Jeisania ‘Agiapuz ‘2s0|D Hedsplai4 saxog pJejjod 00d2
GL18L') M8 vzoY 'ajoisbuiseg “ied ssauisng pueisbury ‘gL wun Hodx3 @ yodwi epeiL Ny LOWD
PE iy J3jiey 10d Q0D
00 080'¢ Q32 108 ‘uoidweyinog 1984 uoidweyinog Lg d17 SJUBJUNOIDY SLUO uely 00¥0
£Z YOV'C HHO ZLN9 ‘Adequie) ‘Jaiemdde|g ‘@ANg U2Inymsuyd v/ jeuonewssjul WLWr Laro
00 COL'L AemioN ‘aBLBAS 'WIOW00IS 09L 1L ‘P01 UoleBBumolg xog ax35er oord
002i6'L6 3St ZLNg 'Buiypopn ‘peoy uoiBuiieg ‘asnoy abpug uocibulung (3AVd) swoisny g anuaasy WH ZOHD
Gl SZ1'9Z avl 41 'loodian ‘asnoH ueiBay ‘10014 Yi§ ‘Hun AouaAjosu| [BUCHEN 8Y | {L¥A) swoisny g anusasy WH LOHD
6l 8G0'L avs 0.9 ‘mobse|o 16662 09 Od 'LELLS suonesad) 1D (xel D) swoysny g snuaray WH Q0HD
SE 6P6'L DAL Ld1 ‘pIoj2l ‘€€ POOMIOIOH ‘9Z - 2 IUN P11 s1onpo.d sbuipjoo 0092
0Z Z8E'SL A9 1L1S 'yBno|S ‘peoy xoujediey ‘asnoH yneaH Bulidg weaJsoj4 00490
0s €81 SIr9 PML %2S9|ppI ‘MCISNOH ‘peoy 1594 YINoS 18919 881 - 8/1 $$840x3 1HA 00ado
ze 069°2 XL 998 ‘YHomyoiay ‘Aepa praIud pajwi ssald anjeald €009
Z8 6LL XL 998 ‘YHoMyoiaT ‘ABpp poIuNd) Juug % ubisaQ saeasd 2029
08 8¥2'0¢ JHE 2937 ‘SlIAlBOD 18T [BMISNpU| UosSuBYdeS ‘Aepp piojia L uooIgNy 9xNIerD 1099
00 166 alLz 992 '‘efpugquen 'Weyumog Sl ‘PEOY JSMO] B/ ‘BSNOH JAMO] ysepdisH abpugqwen 0009
£9 pbe 0SE IWZD3 ‘uopuoT ‘snodin Angsuld LE 'asnoH Angsies ‘AL Jaseyg o9 ssauisng seo ysnig £0d0
8F LL9C DAY /1S1 'S88] U0 UOJHI0IS "Yied Ssauisng 8jepsas] ‘000€ Xed Od piecAe|oreg 204920
000 ggz 2837 Jeysaoie] ‘Aeu piojp|ing o|d yueg shejoseg 1092
00 8L axyoysBuiseq o 1seg 0040
00 £90°F Xvl 1OY ‘Buipeay ‘peoy Angio4 ‘eze|d xady q 32019 ‘ool Uiy SoUBUI] 9210AU| SJOWIBP|Y LOYD
¢l mo—..w X3t LvH _\SotmI .wmm___\/ ssauisng UelAoleH .mmDOI aulpier /99 alojsuly o0voD
3 ssalppy alweN Lay

siojipasn Auedwon - g

pajiwi julld papuelg
Buninjoniisay ewnjuenyd v/l 4771 ewnjuend




